l/We hereby declare that the information provided in the instant report is true and nothing has been
concealed there from.

<1)+r
r,;=Vki)n",.","r

t^
o B ''zqr' OLr'nl

(Dhara Ketan Zota) (Viren Manukant Zota)

Date:31.08.2018
Place: Surat
NOTEI

' (*) Jn case, percentage of shareholding to the total capital is different from percentage of voting rights, indicate percentage of
shareholding and voting rights separately.

The fallowinq obbrevidtions hove been used all through the document: TC stonds fat'Torget compony,, ,Tokeovet Regulations, stdnds fot.sEBl(Substontiol Acquisition of Shares and Tokeover Requlations) 2017

'iLl).::is""'
i]-'---*:-'- rFEI66Ecffi'

Ai I PTYPE OIIIY ,I-
- - - - _ _ _ _ _yau-gfon IHREE MoNr Hs $frllHFefrE oFrssuE

.-
0 4 7

Thous ald orlv

DMMYYYY

oa onoen I qr grd aniq q{
ON DEIiIAND PAY
,Fr qri qs

RUPEES

$qn

Li

DD Sr. No I

rFOE l?IlrF lg5PI LOOer: IE

+* * * i +* r t 1 r 50 ,000 ,00

Annexure - l: Shareholding of Acquirer(s) and pACs

Name ofthe Sha reholder

Before the acq uisition After the acq uisition

No. of
Shares/
Voting Rights

%o w.r.l.
totalshare
capltal of
IL

No. of
Shares/
VotlnB
Rights

Yo w.r.t.
totalshare
capitalof
TC

Acquirer(s) and PACS

1- MANUKANT CHANDULAL ZOTA (HUF) L47 69L 0.84 1,47 69t 0.84
2 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDULAL ZOTA (HUF) 997 0.01 997 0.01
3 ZOTA KETANKUMAR CHANDULAL (HUF) 479040 2.7 3 479040 2.7 3
4 HIIV]ANSUBHAI MUKTILAL ZOTA (HUF) 945 6 0.0s 9456 0.05
5 RASILABEN MANUKANTBHAI ZOTA 8000 0.046 8000 0.046
6 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDULAT ZOTA 8402 0.05 8402 0.0s
7 VARSHABEN HIMANSHUBHAI ZOTA 459023 2.62 459023 2.62
8 NIRALKUMAR MUKTILAL ZOTA 5000 0.03 5000 0.03
9 HIMANSUBHAI MUKTILAL ZOTA 2296800 13.09 2296800 13.09

10 KETANKUMAR CHANDULAL ZOTA 2L4597 4 1,2.23 2145974 1,2.23
11, INDUBEN MUKTILAL ZOTA L200 0,01 1,200 0.01
L2 KAIMLESH RAJNIKANT ZOTA 1,40907 4 8.03 1-40907 4 8.03
13 MANISHABEN KAMLESHKUMAR ZOTA 879619 5.01 879 619 5.01
1,4 HETAL HIREN SHAH 1252 0.01 1,252 0.01
15 VIREN MANUKANT ZOTA(*) 9600 0.05 359600 2.05
16 VIREN MANUKANT ZOTA (HUF) 6000 0.03 6000 0.03
t7 RATILAL ZUMCHAN D VORA 2400 0.01 2400 0.01
18 HELI RITESH SHAH 2s600 0.15 25600 0.15
19 PRAFU L RATILAL VORA 9236 0.0s 9236 0.0s
20 DHARA KETAN ZOTA(x) 1,248 0.01 1,26248 0.72
21 lvroxESH KETANBHAT ZOTA(+) 0 0 350000 2
22 PUSHPABEN SEVE NTILAL DOSHI 2568 0.01 2 568 0.01

23
CHANDRIKABEN SUBODHCHANDRA
SHAH 216 0 216 0

KINJAL NIKESH MEHTA 19360 0.11 19360 0.11
25 ANJNABEN SH RENIKKUMAR GANDHI 288 0 288 0
26 HALCHANDBHAI MANILAL IVI EHTA 3444 0.02 3444 0.02
27 NIRUBEN VINODCHANDRA MEHTA 6480 0.04 6480 0.04
28 CHAMPABEN HALCHANDBHAI MEHTA 648 0 648 0
29 MEHTA SURESH HALCHAND L228 0.01 L228 0.01
30 KRINAL V ANKHAD 6168 0.04 6168 0.04
31 MANISHA TUSHARKUMAR MEHTA 8424 0.05 8424 0.05

NITABEN RAJESHBHAI MEHTA 4056 0.02 4056 0.02
33 SHRIPAL R MEHTA t728 0.01 1728 0.01

34 KUMARPAL RAJNIKANT M EHTA 648 0 648 0
35 RAJNIKANT SHANTILAL MEHTA 432 0 432 0
36 HARSHABEN ASHVINBHAI SIRIYA 648 0 648 0
37 NIRMALABEN A SHAH 768 0 768 0
38 RASILABEN V SIRIYA 2928 0.02 2928 o.02
39 DIMPLE DHAVAL SHAH 648 0 648 0
40 ANILABEN KETANKUMAR ZOTA(H) 1018500 5.81 543s00 3.10
41 MANUKANT CHANDULAL ZOTA(S) 2534693 1,4.45 21,84693 1_2.45

Total 11519485 65.65 11519485 65.65

(*)Acquire(s)
(o) sette(s)

,).\-.' 2'e-
(Dhara Ketan zota)

G"l',^
(Viren Manukant Zota)

flaMfit'tt

Diqclos.ures under ReRulation 1O{5} - Intimation to Stock Exchanees in resoect of acquisition under

Name ofthe Target Company (T Zota Healih Care Limited

Name of the acquirer(s) 1. Mr. Moxesh Ketanbhai Zota
2. Ms. Dhara Ketan Zota
3. Mr. Viren Manukant Zota

Whether the acquirer(s) is/ are prcimoters of the
TC prior to the transaction. If not, nature of
relationship or association wjth the TC or its
p romote rs

All acquire(s) .ru u purl-ithip[miGiif
promoter group of TC

Deta ils ofthe proposed acquisition